MS Certified Purchasing Agent Name

Ainsworth
Allen
Anders
Anderson
Archie
Archie
Atkins
Baggett
Baldwin
Ballew
Banks
Barnett
Barr
Batson
Beard
Beech
Birge
Blackwell
Blue
Bobbitt
Boddy

Lynn
Connie
Curtis
Keneshia
Pamela
Chiquita
Angie
Cheryl
Stacy
Steve
Grant
Candace
Rob
Jonathan
Billy
Janet
Bobbie
Mary (Terri)
Danny
Cynthia

Curtis

Employing Entity
ITS
ITS
UMMC
MEDICAID
MDWFP
MDHS
MUW
MDOT
UMMC
UsM
MDMS
UMMC
EMSH
UMMC
DFA
CITY OF HATTIESBURG
MDOT
MDOT
IHL
MOGB
MS MILITARY DEPT

Certified Mississippi Purchasing Agent List

Certified Date
3/6/2014
10/30/2014
10/30/2014
1/28/2016
7/1/2014
8/27/2015
3/6/2014
5/12/2016
9/25/2014
5/29/2014
9/24/2015
9/25/2014
3/31/2016
8/27/2015
3/6/2014
10/30/2014
11/18/2015
9/24/2015
9/24/2015
11/18/2015
9/22/2016

Recertification Date

3/6/2019
10/30/2019
10/30/2019
1/28/2021
7/1/2019
8/27/2020
3/6/2019
5/12/2021
9/25/2019
5/29/2019
9/24/2020
9/25/2019
3/31/2021
8/27/2020
3/6/2019
10/30/2019
11/18/2020
9/24/2020
9/24/2020
11/18/2020
9/22/2021



Bost
Bounds
Boyette
Bozone
Brabston
Bracey
Bradford
Brasher
Brinkley
Brooks
Brown
Bryant
Bryant
Buffum
Burris
Burse
Butler
Campbell
Carr
Carter
Cavett
Caylor

Chastant

Rachel
Symone
Karen
Robert
James
Felisha
Alison
Cynthia
William
Kelly
Stephany
Katie
Patricia
Don
Dewanda Lynn
Oteria (Lynn)
LaTonya
Ross
Rachel
Kendra
Victor
Nita

Jill

OLE MISS
DFA
MDEQ
MDOT
DFA
MREC
DFA
MSDH
ITS
MDOT
OSARC
UMMC
DPS
MSU
MLC
DWEFP
JSU
DFA
MDOT
UMMC
MDOC
OSARC
ITS

7/21/2016
7/21/2016
9/22/2016
9/25/2014
9/24/2015
3/31/2016
7/21/2016
3/6/2014
7/21/2016
9/25/2014
9/24/2015
3/6/2014
7/21/2016
3/6/2014
11/18/2015
9/22/2016
8/27/2015
3/6/2014
9/22/2016
9/24/2015
10/30/2014
9/22/2016
5/29/2014

7/21/2021
7/21/2021
9/22/2021
9/25/2019
9/25/2020
3/31/2021
7/21/2021
3/6/2019
7/21/2021
9/25/2019
9/24/2020
3/6/2019
7/21/2021
3/6/2019
11/18/2020
9/22/2021
8/27/2020
3/6/2019
9/22/2021
9/24/2020
10/30/2019
9/22/2021
5/29/2019



Clair
Clayton
Cody
Coleman
Conn
Cook
Cothern
Cranford
Crawford
Creekmore
Cumberland
Daughdrill
Davis
Davis
Diaz
Donald
Dotson
Douglas
Dunning
Dupree
Eaton
Edmonds

Entrekin

Jerri
Dawn
Verneshia
Candace
Paula
Michael
Pam
Wayne
Jeanette
Donna
Phil
Donna
Tonya
James
Amanda
Joe (Jody)
Jennifer
Jennifer
Veronica
Joseph
Kristen
Elizabeth
William

ITS
SMRC
DHS
MSH
ITS
DFA
MDOT
DFA
ITS
CMRC
IHL
MDOT
DOR
MDOT
BRC
MSH
MSDH
UMMC
MLC
UMMC
OSARC
UMMC
EMSH

9/25/2014
9/22/2016
5/12/2016
5/29/2014
11/18/2015
3/6/2014
8/27/2015
3/6/2014
10/30/2014
3/31/2016
3/6/2014
8/27/2015
7/1/2014
10/30/2014
5/12/2016
9/22/2016
9/24/2015
9/24/2015
9/25/2014
3/31/2016
3/31/2016
3/31/2016
3/31/2016

9/25/2019
9/22/2021
5/12/2021
5/29/2019
11/18/2020
3/6/2019
8/27/2020
3/6/2019
10/30/2019
3/31/2021
3/6/2019
8/27/2020
7/1/2019
10/30/2019
5/12/2021
9/22/2021
9/24/2020
9/24/2020
9/25/2019
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021



Fairfield
Feazell
Ferguson
Fitten
Foust
Francis
Frazier
Freeman
Freeman
Fulcher
Gallagher
Galloway
Garner
Garrett
Genin
George
Geske
Glover
Goodwin
Gray
Gregory
Grider

Grieco

Vicki
Lashanda
Brian
Janice
Rebecca
Jan
Rosie
Myra
Cindy
Lance
Erin
Carlos
Elisa
Benjamin
John
Mertha
Connie
Jacqueline
Aubrey Leigh
Tonya
Retha
Jennifer

Amanda

DMR
MDHS
MDWEFP
HRC
MDOT
MID
MEDICAID
MDOT
UMMC
DFA
DMR
DFA
MSDH
ITS
UMMC
ASU
USM
MDOT
DFA
DOR
MDOT
MSBML
DWEFP

5/29/2014
7/1/2014
3/6/2014

9/25/2014

9/25/2014

5/29/2014
1/28/2016
7/1/2014
1/28/2016
3/6/2014
1/28/2016

8/27/2015
9/25/2014

10/30/2014
9/25/2014
3/31/2016

11/18/2015
8/27/2015
7/21/2016
9/22/2016
9/25/2014

11/18/2015
9/22/2016

5/29/2019
7/1/2019
3/6/2019

9/25/2019

9/25/2019

5/29/2019
1/28/2021
7/1/2019
1/28/2021
3/6/2019
1/28/2021

8/27/2020
9/25/2019

10/30/2019
9/25/2019
3/31/2021

11/18/2020
8/27/2020
7/21/2021
9/22/2021
9/25/2019

11/18/2020
9/22/2021



Grimmer
Grist
Grubbs
Guess
Guest
Gurley

Guynes

Hahn Hambrick

Hales
Hamilton
Hardaway
Hargrove
Harkness
Harmount
Harrell
Harrion
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harry
Hayes

Heard
Hendrix

Chris
Joe

Roe
Cheryl
Mary
Tom
Lori

Eric
Donna
Donna
Anthony
Michele
Rachel
Tricia
Ashley
Tangela
Alicia
Kimberly
Donna
Lampton W.
Chiquita

Kenneth
Heather

ITS
NMSH
DFA
UMMC
UMMC
MDOT
MDAC
MEMA
MDES
ITS
ITS
MSH
UMMC
MSWC
DFA
ITS
MSH
UMMC
MSH
MDMR
MSH

UMMC
USM

5/29/2014
9/25/2014
7/21/2016
9/22/2016
8/27/2015
8/27/2015
8/27/2015
5/29/2014
10/30/2014
9/25/2014
9/25/2014
5/29/2014
7/21/2016
9/22/2016
7/21/2016
8/27/2015
8/27/2015
8/27/2015
7/1/2014
11/18/2015
3/31/2016

10/30/2014
8/27/2015

5/29/2019
9/25/2019
7/21/2021
9/22/2021
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
5/29/2019
10/30/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
5/29/2019
7/21/2021
9/22/2021
7/21/2021
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
7/1/2019
11/18/2020
3/31/2021

10/30/2019
8/27/2020



Henry
Hilliard
Hilliard
Howerton
Hudson
Hughes
Hull
Inman
Irgens
Irvin
Jefferson
Jenkins
Jenkins
Jerrolds
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jordan
Jordan

Kennedy

Jennifer
Fontreia
Lewayna
Nelda
Rhonda
Amanda
Joseph
Barbara
Patti
Regina
Brenda
Ellen
Carolyn
Joyce
Mark
Kathy
Janet
Jeremy
Katherine
Ramona
Tosha
Ramona

Brandi

UsM
MSH
MSH
DOR
MSDH
SOS
UMMC
UMMC
ITS
DFA
Medicaid
MBN
DFA
MPB
OSA
UMMC
MDWEFP
PERS
uoMm
DFA
MDWEFP
MDOC
MDRS

3/31/2016
1/28/2016
4/14/2016
9/25/2014
9/24/2015
3/6/2014
9/22/2016
1/28/2016
10/30/2014
3/6/2014
3/31/2016
7/1/2014
3/6/2014
7/21/2016
3/6/2014
8/27/2015
5/29/2014
5/29/2014
7/1/2014
5/12/2016
7/1/2014

8/27/2015
1/28/2016

3/31/2021
1/28/2021
4/14/2021
9/25/2019
9/24/2020
3/6/2019
9/22/2021
1/28/2021
10/30/2019
3/6/2019
3/31/2021
7/1/2019
3/6/2019
7/21/2021
3/6/2019
8/27/2020
5/29/2019
5/29/2019
7/1/2019
5/12/2021
7/1/2019

8/27/2020
1/28/2021



Kersh
Kihyet
King
Kittrell
Kornbrek
Ladner
Ladner
Lane
Langley
Lazarou
Lee

Lee
Legrand
Leonard
Levine
Lockhart
Lott
Lott
Lynch
Malone
Martin
Massey
Mayfield

Johnnie
Heather
Jo Lynn
Craig
Glenn
Pam
Shannon
Melanie
Judy
Alexandria
Renee
Oree
Shelly
Shaun
Barbara
H.L.
Mark
Sherry
Daniel
Sabrina
Gary
Beverly

Jennifer

MGC
USM
UMMC
MSH
BOB
MSFA
SMSH
MDMR
UMMC
MDOT
UMMC
MDOT
MGC
MEMA
DMR
MSH
UMMC
NMRC
MDES
MDOT
MSDH
MSFA
MSU

1/28/2016

9/22/2016
7/21/2016
3/31/2016
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
1/28/2016
9/24/2015
9/25/2014
3/31/2016
9/24/2015
7/21/2016
5/12/2016
1/28/2016
11/18/2015
7/1/2014
9/25/2014
7/21/2016
10/30/2014
10/30/2014
7/1/2014
10/30/2014
9/24/2015

1/28/2021

9/22/2021
7/21/2021
3/31/2021
11/18/2020
11/18/2020
1/28/2021
9/24/2020
9/25/2019
3/31/2021
9/24/2020
7/21/2021
5/12/2021
1/28/2021
11/18/2020
7/1/2019
9/25/2019
7/21/2021
10/30/2019
10/30/2019
7/1/2019
10/30/2019
9/24/2020



McCollum
McDonald
McGee
McMichael
Mickens
Miley
Miller
Mitchell
Mitchell
Monahan
Montgomery
Moore
Moore
Morris
Murray
Murriel
Myrick
Nelson
Nelson
Niemi

Nix
Northrup
O'Callaghan

Marci
Daniel
Johnnie
Susan
Danielle
Carmen
Judy
William
Vandy
Kay
Peggy
Sherriel

Vanessa

Frances E.

Renee
Tiffany
Scott
Paula
Alesha
Candy
Chris
Carol

Sally

MDOT
MSPB
DOR
ITS
UMMC
MDOT
DFA
UMMC
DMR
MDHS
MSDH
CC BOARD
MVSU
UMMC
ITS
DFA
ITS
JSU
DMH
MDOT
ITS
UMMC
UMMC

7/1/2014
11/18/2015
3/6/2014
9/22/2016
5/12/2016
5/12/2016
7/1/2014
12/16/2015
7/21/2016
3/6/2014
10/30/2014
3/6/2014
3/31/2016
12/18/2015
3/31/2016
5/12/2016
7/1/2014
8/27/2015
7/21/2016
5/29/2014
7/1/2014
1/28/2016

10/30/2014

7/1/2019
11/18/2020
3/6/2019
9/22/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
7/1/2019
12/16/2020
7/21/2021
3/6/2019
10/30/2019
3/6/2019
3/31/2021
12/18/2020
3/31/2021
5/12/2021
7/1/2019
8/27/2020
7/21/2021
5/29/2014
7/1/2019
1/28/2021

10/30/2019



Olander
O'Neal
Oswalt
Otts
Peacock
Pearson
Peden
Perkins
Perkins
Pickens
Pierce
Pittman
Ponder
Pool
Price
Purser
Purvis
Ragus
Randle-Jordan
Ratliff
Redmond
Rester

Rideout

Rebekah
Tina
Rani
Bridget
Jennifer
Mike
Janet
Irene
Kathy
Tiffany
Laurie
Hewitt
Robert
Jason
Wes
Benjamin
James
Sara
Sandy
Paul
Belinda
James

Misty

MFC
ITS

SUPREME COURT

MUW
MLC
MDOT
UMMC
MDOT
OSA
MDOT
DFA
MS DEPT AG
MFC
PSC
DFA
BRC
MDOT
MDOT
MSH
STF
OLE MISS
MSU
MDOT

7/21/2016
7/1/2014
9/22/2016
10/30/2014
7/1/2014
10/30/2014
8/27/2015
10/30/2014
9/24/2015
9/24/2015
3/6/2014
3/6/2014
7/1/2014
1/28/2016
3/6/2014
5/12/2016
7/1/2014
11/18/2015
5/29/2014
1/28/2016
5/12/2016
9/24/2015
5/29/2014

7/21/2021
7/1/2019
9/22/2021
10/30/2019
7/1/2019
10/30/2019
8/27/2020
10/30/2019
9/24/2020
9/24/2020
3/6/2019
3/6/2019
7/1/2019
1/28/2021
3/6/2019
5/12/2021
7/1/2019
11/18/2020
5/29/2019
1/28/2021
5/12/2021
9/24/2020
5/29/2019



Ridley
Ritchie
Roberson
Roberts
Robertson
Ross-Wright
Routt
Sardin
Scott
Scott
Seale
Shows
Shumake
Sistrunk
Slater
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Sones

Spell

Sarah
Monica
George
Michael
Dirkson
Ruth
Deborah
Candice
Billy
Debra

Cynthia (Cindy)

Debbie
Susan
Charlla
Sonja
Lisa
Blakeney
Donna H
Donna
Mark
Cora
Sallie

Debra

MDOT
DFA
DFA

MDOT
DOR

UMMC

EMSH

SMRC

MVSU
MSH

UMMC
PEPL
DMR

MDES
DMR

MSDH

UMMC
OSA

MDOT

MDAH
MAC

MSWCC
ITS

10/30/2014

7/1/2014
1/28/2016
7/1/2014
9/22/2016
5/12/2016
5/12/2016
7/21/2016

11/18/2015

7/21/2016
9/22/2016

10/30/2014
10/30/2014

9/25/2014
5/29/2014
9/25/2014
9/25/2014
9/25/2014
5/29/2014
5/12/2016
7/21/2016
8/27/2015

10/30/2014

10/30/2019
7/1/2019
1/28/2021
7/1/2019
9/22/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
7/21/2021
11/18/2020
7/21/2021
9/22/2021
10/30/2019
10/30/2019
9/25/2019
5/29/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
5/29/2019
5/12/2021
7/21/2021
8/27/2020
10/30/2019



Spera
Stearns
Stepp
Stewart
Strickland
Stroo
Stuart
Tatum
Thorne
Thornton
Toaster
Toles
Townsend
Tucker
Twiner
VanBuskirk
Vance
Varnadore
Wade
Waite
Walker
Walters

Walters

Michelle
JoEllen
Justin
Patrice
Paige
Patti
Brandi
Lindsey
Cynthia
Monica
Sonya
Betsy
Lenora
Steve

Rita

Michael H.

Vikki
Patsy
James
Steve
Cerria
Nick

Jeannine

UMMC
NMRC
MDOT
MSPB

USM

MDOT
MSRC

UMMC
MDOT
MDOT

DPS
DPS
DEQ
DFA

MDOC
MDOT
MDOT

MEDICAID

UMMC

UMMC
ITS
MDOT
OLE MISS

11/18/2015
7/21/2016
10/30/2014
9/24/2015
11/18/2015
7/1/2014
1/28/2016
9/24/2015
5/12/2016
8/27/2015
1/28/2016
3/31/2016
5/12/2016
8/27/2015
3/6/2014
11/18/2015
4/18/2016
5/29/2014
3/31/2016
7/21/2016
11/18/2015
11/18/2015
5/12/2016

11/18/2020
7/21/2021
10/30/2019
9/24/2020
11/18/2020
7/1/2019
1/28/2021
9/24/2020
5/12/2021
8/27/2020
1/28/2021
3/31/2021
5/12/2021
8/27/2020
3/6/2019
11/18/2020
4/18/2021
5/29/2019
3/31/2021
7/21/2021
11/18/2020
11/18/2020
5/12/2021



Washington

Weakley
Webster
Weill
Welch
Wells
Wilkins
Williams
Williams
Williamson
Williamson
Williford
Wilson
Wilson
Yarbrough

Young

Youngblood

Teresa
Erika
Candice
Susan
Paul
Pamela
Tina
Edward
Denise
Lalainya
Wyatt
Andrea
Kenneth
April
Annette
Esther

Patricia

ITS
MDOT
DWEFP
UMMC
MSPB
MDOT
ITS
MEMA
MDHS
UMMC
UMMC
UMMC
ITS
MDAC
NMRC
DWEFP
MDE

9/25/2014
9/24/2015
9/22/2016
9/24/2015
9/24/2015
1/28/2016
3/6/2014
5/29/2014
9/24/2015
5/29/2014
9/25/2014

11/18/2015

5/29/2014

5/12/2016
7/21/2016

9/22/2016
8/27/2015

9/28/2014
9/24/2020
9/22/2021
9/24/2020
9/24/2020
1/28/2021
3/6/2019
5/29/2019
9/24/2020
5/29/2019
9/25/2019
11/18/2020
5/29/2019
5/12/2021
7/21/2021

9/22/2021
8/27/2020



	Sheet1

